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All In Division

TEAM

The Juggernauts
BonerJamz03

The sucktastics
Buckeye Brawlers
Weinmann's Winos
The Fellas

Payne's gridiron princesses
The Fastbacks
Hutchs Heroes
Gridiron Monkeys
The Temple Master
Tha Aint's

Total Points
TEAM

The sucktastics
The Juggernauts
BonerJamz03
Weinmann's Winos
Hutchs Heroes
Buckeye Brawlers
The Fastbacks
Gridiron Monkeys
Payne's gridiron princesses
The Fellas

Tha Aint's

The Temple Master
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PTS

2251.82
2144.43
2120.30
2095.93
1915.60
1909.73
1907.75
1883.36
1846.64
1794.62
1659.34
1651.07

PCT
0.714
0.714
0.714
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.357
0.286
0.143

PF
1867.32
1894.75
2008.00
1682.20
1900.30
1574.56
1584.55
1646.45
1688.23
1676.63
1455.23
1458.46

PA
1543.90
1522.16
1684.14
1608.75
1915.25
1610.65
1574.93
1774.10
1678.44
1815.87
1880.89
1827.60
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STREAK

Won 1
Won 3
Won 3
Lost 1
Won 1
Won 3
Lost 3
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 3
Lost 10
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